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26. Weihnachtsturnier des SAV Torgelow

Torgelow, 13.12.2014

Alle

Platz

17
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Verein

PSV - 90 Neubrandenburg
SAV Torgelow

SC Berolina 03 Berlin
Demminer RV

PSV Rostock

RV Libtheen

FSV Stralsund
Greifswalder Ringerverein
GW WeilRwasser

SV PreulRen Berlin

RSV Hansa Frankfurt/Oder

. TUS Hellersdorf 88 e.V.
. SV Warnemiinde

Eisenhiittenstadter RC

. SV Berlin- Buch

SC Roland Hamburg
Vil Tegel

(17 Vereine)

Punkte
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Teilnehmer

10
12
9
11
6
6
11
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1. Platz = 6 Punkte, 2. Platz = 5 Punkte, 3. Platz = 4 Punkte, 4. Platz = 3 Punkte, 5. Platz = 2 Punkte 6. Platz = 1 Punkt
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